
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 8 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.23
2 7 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'05.24
3 4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.44
4 1 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.69
5 3 PORTESAN Martina 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'05.78
6 2 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.79
7 5 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'06.06
8 6 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'06.09

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:49

Serie 2
1 5 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'09.52
2 6 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.68
3 4 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'10.22
4 3 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.83
5 2 OCCHETTI Giulia 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'11.01
6 8 SCHIAPPARELLI Elisa 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.10
7 1 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.13
8 7 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'14.45

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:47

Serie 3
1 2 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'11.94
2 5 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.27
3 8 DE PASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'12.69
4 3 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.28
5 4 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.14
6 7 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.73
7 1 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:46

Serie 4
1 2 SCIANDRA Rachele 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'13.94
2 5 SPERONE Luisa 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'13.98
3 1 BELOTTI Greta 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'14.57
4 3 MANGONE Chiara 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'14.72
5 6 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.83
6 7 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'15.71
7 8 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'16.92
8 4 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.58

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:43

Serie 5
1 6 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.36
2 7 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.26
3 5 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'18.97
4 8 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.94
5 2 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.30
6 3 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'23.18
7 1 VALDANNINI Natasha 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.75
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NON CLASSIFICATI

4 CONDELLO Gaia 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:41

Serie 6
1 6 BOGGIONE Francesca 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'17.27
2 5 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.08
3 4 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.02
4 7 ELIA Giorgia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'22.97
5 1 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'24.27
6 2 CARUSO Giada 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'24.28
7 8 CANEPA Marta 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'27.91
8 3 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.72

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:39

Serie 7
1 2 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'22.57
2 6 ION TONIPICCOLO Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.45
3 5 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'24.96
4 1 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'25.54
5 4 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'25.94
6 3 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.14
7 7 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'28.92
8 8 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.79

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:38

Serie 8
1 4 VILLELLA Alessia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'27.23
2 5 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.88
3 3 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.62
4 1 BRHANE Michelle 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'38.75
5 2 INDEMINI Beatrice 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'44.96
6 7 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'47.43
7 8 NOTA Martina 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'51.72
8 6 GUAGNINO Giulia 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'56.25

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 12:36
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.23
2 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'05.24
3 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.44
4 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.69
5 PORTESAN Martina 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'05.78
6 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.79
7 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'06.06
8 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'06.09
9 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'09.52

10 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'09.68
11 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'10.22
12 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'10.83
13 OCCHETTI Giulia 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'11.01
14 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'11.94
15 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.27
16 DE PASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'12.69
17 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.28
18 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'13.36
19 SCIANDRA Rachele 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'13.94
20 SPERONE Luisa 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'13.98
21 SCHIAPPARELLI Elisa 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.10
22 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.13
23 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.14
24 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'14.45
25 BELOTTI Greta 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'14.57
26 MANGONE Chiara 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'14.72
27 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.73
28 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.83
29 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.08
30 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'15.71
31 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'16.92
32 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.26
33 BOGGIONE Francesca 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'17.27
34 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.58
35 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'18.97
36 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.08
37 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.94
38 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.02
39 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.30
40 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'22.57
41 ELIA Giorgia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'22.97
42 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'23.18
43 VALDANNINI Natasha 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.75
44 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'24.27
45 CARUSO Giada 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'24.28
46 ION TONIPICCOLO Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.45
47 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'24.96
48 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'25.54
49 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'25.94
50 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.14
51 VILLELLA Alessia 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'27.23
52 CANEPA Marta 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'27.91
53 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.72
54 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.88
55 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'28.92
56 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.79
57 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.62
58 BRHANE Michelle 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'38.75
59 INDEMINI Beatrice 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'44.96
60 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'47.43
61 NOTA Martina 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'51.72
62 GUAGNINO Giulia 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'56.25

 Genova, 02/06/2012 RE0-EAF.2.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 02/06/2012 alle 12:53)



POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium SQ
Falsa partenza

CONDELLO Gaia 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
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